
MT. MIST DAY CAMP 
WHITE OAK 
Summer 2018 

June 18th – August 24th, 2018 
NO 4TH OF JULY 

 
# STOP AM 
1 1748 North Broad Street (bus yard) 7:55 
2 Westfort & Allen Ave 8:15 
3 Finch & Country Lane 8:18 
4 Gwen Rd & West Main Street 8:22 
5 West Main St, & Castle Drive 8:24 
6 West Main Street & Spruce St. 8:26 
7 John Barry School 8:32 
8 State St & Mill Street 8:35 
9 East Main & Paddock Ave 8:43 
10 Ocean State Job Lot 8:48 
11 Cone/Thorpe/Birdsey Intersection 8:51 
12 Thorpe & High Hill 8:52 
13 High Hill Rd & Collindale  8:54 
14 High Hill Rd & Fleming 8:56 
15 Mt. Mist Camp 9:00 
 
 
 
# STOP PM 
1 Mt. Mist Camp 3:00 
2 High Hill Road & Fleming 3:01 
3 High Hill Road & Collindale 3:03 
4 Thorpe & High Hill 3:05 
5 Cone/Thorpe/Birdsey Intersection 3:06 
6 Ocean State Job Lot 3:09 
7 East Main & Paddock Ave 3:14 
8 State St & Mill Street 3:22 
9 John Barry School 3:25 
10 Westfort & Allen Ave 3:35 
11 Finch & Country Lane 3:38 
12 Gwen Road & West Main Street 3:40 
13 West Main St, & Castle Drive 3:41 
14 West Main St, & Spruce St. 3:45 
15 1748 North Broad Street (bus yard) 4:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	1748 North Broad Street (bus yard)
	Westfort & Allen Ave
	3:00
	Mt. Mist Camp
	3:01
	High Hill Road & Fleming
	3:03
	High Hill Road & Collindale
	Thorpe & High Hill
	Gwen Road & West Main Street
	West Main St, & Castle Drive

